New New
Chap. Sect.
6 10

6 20

6 20.1

6 20.2

6 20.3

6 20.3.1
6 20.3.2
6 20.3.3
6 20.4

6 20.4.1
6 30

Medicare Benefit Policy Manual

Chapter 6 - Hospital Services Covered Under Part B

Int.
Pub. 13

A3-3110

A3-3112

A3-3112.1

A3-3112.2

A3-3112.3

A3-3112.3A

A3-3112.3B

A3-3112.3C

A3-3112.4

A3-3112.4A

A3-3112.4B

HO
Pub. 10

HO-228

HO-230

HO-230.1

HO-230.2

HO-230.3

HO-230.3A

HO-230.3B

HO-230.3C

HO-230.4

HO-230.4A

HO-230.4B

Crosswalk

Other

Description

Medical and Other Health Services Furnished to Inpatients of
Participating Hospitals

Outpatient Hospital Services
Outpatient Defined

Distinguishing Outpatient Hospital Services Provided Outside
the Hospital

Outpatient Diagnostic Services

Diagnostic Services Defined

Coverage of Outpatient Diagnostic Services
Outpatient Diagnostic Services Under Arrangements
Outpatient Therapeutic Services

Coverage of Outpatient Therapeutic Services

Drugs and Biologicals



New
Chap.

New
Sect.

30.1

40

50

60

70

70.1

70.2

70.3

70.4

70.5

80

90

Int.
Pub. 13

A3-3112.4C

A3-3112.5

A3-3112.6

A3-3112.7

A3-3112.7A

A3-3112.7B

A3-3194

A3-3112.8

A3-3113

A3-3115

HO
Pub. 10

HO-230.4D

HO-230.5

HO-230.5A

HO-235.5B

HO-230.6

HO-232

HO-235

HO-23

Other

PM AB-99-12
dtd 4/99

HHA-220

Description

Coverage of Testing for Hepatitis C in Patients Exposed to
Infected Blood

Other Covered Services and Items

Sleep Disorder Clinics

Intermittent Peritoneal Dialysis Services

Outpatient Hospital Psychiatric Services

General

Coverage Criteria for Outpatient Hospital Psychiatric Services
Partial Hospitalization Services

Outpatient Observation Services

Laboratory Services Furnished to Nonhospital Patients by
Hospital Laboratory

Rental and Purchase of Durable Medical Equipment

Services of Interns And Residents



