## Medicare Benefit Policy Manual

## Chapter 6 - Hospital Services Covered Under Part B

## Crosswalk

New Chap.	New Sect.	Int. Pub. 13	HO Pub. 10	Other	Description
6	10	A3-3110	HO-228		Medical and Other Health Services Furnished to Inpatients of Participating Hospitals
6	20	A3-3112	HO-230		Outpatient Hospital Services
6	20.1	A3-3112.1	HO-230.1		Outpatient Defined
6	20.2	A3-3112.2	HO-230.2		Distinguishing Outpatient Hospital Services Provided Outside the Hospital
6	20.3	A3-3112.3	HO-230.3		Outpatient Diagnostic Services
6	20.3.1	A3-3112.3A	HO-230.3A		Diagnostic Services Defined
6	20.3.2	A3-3112.3B	HO-230.3B		Coverage of Outpatient Diagnostic Services
6	20.3.3	A3-3112.3C	HO-230.3C		Outpatient Diagnostic Services Under Arrangements
6	20.4	A3-3112.4	HO-230.4		Outpatient Therapeutic Services
6	20.4.1	A3-3112.4A	HO-230.4A		Coverage of Outpatient Therapeutic Services
6	30	A3-3112.4B	HO-230.4B		Drugs and Biologicals

New Chap.	New Sect.	Int. Pub. 13	HO Pub. 10	Other	Description
6	30.1			PM AB-99-12 dtd 4/99	Coverage of Testing for Hepatitis C in Patients Exposed to Infected Blood
6	40	A3-3112.4C	HO-230.4D		Other Covered Services and Items
6	50	A3-3112.5			Sleep Disorder Clinics
6	60	A3-3112.6			Intermittent Peritoneal Dialysis Services
6	70	A3-3112.7	HO-230.5		Outpatient Hospital Psychiatric Services
6	70.1	A3-3112.7A	HO-230.5A		General
6	70.2	A3-3112.7B	HO-235.5B		Coverage Criteria for Outpatient Hospital Psychiatric Services
6	70.3	A3-3194			Partial Hospitalization Services
6	70.4	A3-3112.8	HO-230.6		Outpatient Observation Services
6	70.5		НО-232		Laboratory Services Furnished to Nonhospital Patients by Hospital Laboratory
6	80	A3-3113	HO-235	HHA-220	Rental and Purchase of Durable Medical Equipment
6	90	A3-3115	HO-23		Services of Interns And Residents